Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO V14 82YTOOHBTX ATHLON GOLD 7220U 8GB
256GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YU0122TX R5-7520U 8GB 256GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YYGO13TR R7-5825U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR i7-1355U 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YU0124TX R5-7520 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+
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